
FLOOR PLAN

PRICING 

House Type Single Storey Two Storey

1-3 Bed $20

1-4 Bed $30

$40

$50

1-5 Bed $40 $60

1-3 Bed

1-4 Bed

1-5 Bed

$40

$50

$60

$70

$60 $80

1-3 Bed

1-4 Bed

1-5 Bed

$50

$60

$70

$80

$70 $90

Best value without doubt 

If you have any query about price or quotation email us on contact@homoplans.com

Some that always attracts ‘Our ‘thing’ design!’

*If Property with 6 bed it’s cost $10 extra.

*All price in AUD$.

mazhr@homoplans.com

www.homoplans.com

©

Standard Floor Plan

Ultimate Floor Plan

Budget Floor Plan

*Bulk order may applicable for discounts (Up to 20 to 30%)



SITE PLAN

Products Only Houseblock

Site Plan

Single House $15

Two House $20

$500

www.homoplans.com

*Discount rate may apply
Depends on site plan size & 

detailing work

-

COMMERCIAL FLOOR PLAN

Products

1-2 Office

Single Storey Two Storey

$30 $50

Workshop
/Industrial Shed $70

Lab/ Clinic $40

Club/ Bar

$90

$60

$50 $70

Shop/Restaurants $50 $70

mazhr@homoplans.com

Starting from

PRICING 
www.homoplans.com

©

Large Site Plan

Aged Care Village
Retirement Village
School 
Stadium
Commercial, etc...

With Whole Boundary 

$18

$25



Products

1-3 BED $80

1-4 BED

$180

$160

$200

Products

Bird’s eye view

Price

$25

1-5 BED

$140

Single Storey Two Storey

$120

Areal Site Plan

Areal site plan $30

**Thank You For Choosing Our Services**

Development Floor Plan

PRICING 
www.homoplans.com
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www.homoplans.com mazhr@homoplans.com

Per Image

Special Price

$18

Virtual Staging

$25
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