



FLOOR PLAN			
House Type	Single Storey	Two Storey	
Budget Floor Plan			
1-3 Bed	\$20	\$40	
1-4 Bed	\$30	\$50	
1-5 Bed	\$40	\$60	
Standard Floor Plan			
1-3 Bed	\$40	\$60	
1-4 Bed	\$50	\$70	
1-5 Bed	\$60	\$80	
Ultimate Floor Plan			
1-3 Bed	\$50	\$70	
1-4 Bed	\$60	\$80	
1-5 Bed	\$70	\$90	

*If Property with 6 bed it's cost \$10 extra.

*Bulk order may applicable for discounts (Up to 20 to 30%)

Best value without doubt

If you have any query about price or quotation email us on contact@homoplans.com

PRICING



SITE PLAN

Products	Only Houseblock	With Whole Boundary		
Site Plan				
Single House	\$15	\$18		
Two House	\$20	\$25		
Large Site Plan				
 Aged Care Village Retirement Village School Stadium Commercial, etc 	Starting from			
	\$500	-		
	*Discount rate may apply Depends on site plan size & detailing work			

COMMERCIAL FLOOR PLAN

Products	Single Storey	Two Storey
 1-2 Office 	\$30	\$50
 Workshop /Industrial Shed 	\$70	\$90
 Lab/ Clinic 	\$40	\$60
 Club/ Bar 	\$50	\$70
 Shop/Restaurants 	\$50	\$70

PRICING



Development Floor Plan

Products	Single Storey	Two Storey
1-3 BED	\$80	\$120
1-4 BED	\$140	\$160
1-5 BED	\$180	\$200

Areal Site Plan

Products	Price
Bird's eye view	\$25
Areal site plan	\$30

Virtual Staging

Per Image

Special Price

\$18



Thank You For Choosing Our Services

